C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0561 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

General Product information:
The model covered in this report is a component power supply intended for use in Audio/video, information and
communication technology equipment. It is an open frame power supply intended for building-in Class I end-
products.
Rated Outputs for Models:
Model
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated
Power
(W)
VCS50US05 5 8.00 40
VCS50US12 12 4.20 50
VCS50US15 15 3.30 50
VCS50US24 24 2.10 50
VCS50US36 36 1.39 50
VCS50US48 48 1.05 50
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0561 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany